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1397561 09/14/2000

BM 6'00''140

07/16/2025

12:55 AM

Yes

COFFMON, THOMAS K

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC03557-1/Criminal

Expiration of plates. Temporary registration Not Set2025KC03557-1/Criminal

183757 12/08/1974

WM 5'05''130

07/16/2025

1:20 AM

Yes

WATSON, JAMES E, JR

SPD NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2022KS11547-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022KS11547-1/Criminal

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not Set2022KS11547-1/Criminal

754426 05/25/1989

BM 5'09''224

07/16/2025

2:14 AM

Yes

WATTS, DERRICK L

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS11836-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024TS11836-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11836-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS11836-1/Criminal

01734930 04/19/2001

BM 5'10''150

07/16/2025

3:07 AM

Yes

THOMAS, ARTAVIOUS J.

SPD FUGITIVE - BCPD Not SetNA/Bossier Police Department

1071151 06/02/1978

BF 5'02''98

07/16/2025

9:17 AM

Yes

PUGH, LASHANDRA Y

SMO Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not Set2025KS05949-1/Criminal

1137117 04/19/1993

WM 5'06''138

07/16/2025

9:37 AM

Yes

EMERSON, JACOB D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2025000988/CADDO PARISH S.O.

01734931 11/18/1967

BM 6'00''300

07/16/2025

10:40 AM

Yes

OWENS, JERRY B.

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetF2376647/DALLAS COUNTY S.O.

59172 09/25/1971

BM 6'02''220

07/16/2025

10:55 AM

Yes

BATES, JIMMY

SMO NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS13858-2/Criminal

VACCINATIONS OF DOGS AND CATS Not Set2025KC05862-1/Criminal

1524270 04/24/2000

BM 6'01''230

07/16/2025

11:13 AM

Yes

THOMAS, DERRICK M, JR

SPD CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01734932 12/31/2002

BM 6'01''160

07/16/2025

3:42 PM

Yes

CARTER, VALENTINO L, JR

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1178663 02/22/1986

BM 6'00''225

07/16/2025

3:47 PM

Yes

CARTER, VALENTINO L

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1416055 04/25/1986

BM 6'04''220

07/16/2025

7:14 PM

Yes

LEWIS, JERRACEO M

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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01734933 05/18/1999

BF 5'03''210

07/16/2025

8:05 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, TYSHAYLA J

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY W/ A WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

1034673 03/08/1986

BM 5'09''165

07/16/2025

10:16 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, TRENTON JAMAL

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2025KS03712-1/Criminal

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/ELAYN HUNT

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

281125 08/10/1976

BM 5'10''190

07/16/2025

11:12 PM

Yes

ALLEN, JERI M

SPD TETHERING ANIMALS Not Set222833/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set222833/Criminal

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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